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Resultate vom 26.05.2018 
 1. Wasen-Lugenbach   0 436 
 2. Wynigen-Rumendingen/Rüedisbach/Alchenstorf   1 493 
 3. Schafhausen i. E./Bigel-Goldbach   2 489 
 4. Schüpbach   2 460 
 5. Reutenen/Oberthal/Zäziwil   3 459 
 6. Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh/Zauggenried-Kernenried/Aefligen   3 444 
 7. Röthenbach i. E.   3 372 
 8. Oberdiessbach   4 365 
 9. Ersigen/Wiler   4 332 
 10. Rüegsau-Affoltern/Hasle b. Burgdorf/Lueg i.E   6 409 
 11. Gerlafingen-Zielebach   7 452 
 12. Stalden-Dorf   7 435 
 13. Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen   7 399 
 14. Dürrenroth/Häusernmoos   7 383 
 15. Grünenmatt-Brandis/Heimisbach/Langnau-Berge   8 488 
 16. Zollbrück/Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt/Mützlenberg-Nesselgraben 8 270 
 17. Rüderswil   9 506 
 18. Obergoldbach/Thalgraben   9 475 
 19. Bigenthal-Walkringen/Bowil/Steinen b. Signau  9 235 
 20. Thun   10 210 
 21. Gohl   11 356 
 22. Oschwand-Biembach/Heimiswil/Steingrube-Zimmerberg   11 260 
 23. Biglen-Arni   13 288 
 

 

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate  
 1. Bachmann Silvan, 2008 Ersigen 37 
 2. Niffenegger Silas, 2008 Stalden-Dorf 31 
 3. Wittwer Marc, 2009 Rüderswil 31 
 4. Affolter Timo, 2008 Aefligen 27 
 5. Steffen Jannis, 2008 Grünenmatt-Brandis 25 
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate  
 1. Maurer Silvano, 2005 Röthenbach i. E. 61 
 2. Nyffenegger Reto, 2006 Schafhausen i. E. 51 
 3. Vogel Nik, 2005 Oberdiessbach 51 
 4. Rüegsegger Lukas, 2005 Schüpbach 50 
 5. Thierstein Luca, 2005 Oberthal 50 

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate  
 1. Schüpbach Nino, 2003 Gerlafingen-Zielebach 90 
 2. Jordi Raphael, 2002 Wiler 81 
 3. Hofer Cyril, 2002 Gohl 78 
 4. Siegenthaler Sacha, 2002 Stalden-Dorf 76 
 5. Utz Dominik, 2002 Rüegsau-Affoltern 76 
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 Mannschaft Nr. Total 
 1. Wynigen-Rumendingen/Rüedisbach/Alchenstorf   1 965 
 2. Reutenen/Oberthal/Zäziwil   3 1046 
 3. Schafhausen i. E./Bigel-Goldbach   3 848 
 4. Wasen-Lugenbach   5 926 
 5. Schüpbach   5 921 
 6. Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh/Zauggenried-Kernenried/Aefligen   6 894 
 7. Röthenbach i. E.   7 730 
 8. Ersigen/Wiler   8 712 
 9. Gerlafingen-Zielebach   12 909 
 10. Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen   13 822 
 11. Stalden-Dorf   14 805 
 12. Oberdiessbach   14 712 
 13. Zollbrück/Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt/Mützlenberg-Nesselgraben14 695 
 14. Dürrenroth/Häusernmoos   14 688 
 15. Bigenthal-Walkringen/Bowil/Steinen b. Signau  15 574 
 16. Rüderswil   16 937 
 17. Obergoldbach/Thalgraben   16 875 
 18. Rüegsau-Affoltern/Hasle b. Burgdorf  /Lueg i.E   18 844 
 19. Biglen-Arni   18 608 
 20. Grünenmatt-Brandis/Heimisbach/Langnau-Berge   20 965 
 21. Gohl   20 794 
 22. Oschwand-Biembach/Heimiswil/Steingrube-Zimmerberg   21 519 
 23. Thun   21 432 

 

 

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschläger S1 
 1. Affolter Timo, 2008 Aefligen 64 
 2. Bachmann Silvan, 2008 Ersigen 63 
 3. Wittwer Marc, 2009 Rüderswil 57 
 4. Steffen Jannis, 2008 Grünenmatt-Brandis 46 
 5. Niffenegger Silas, 2008 Stalden-Dorf 45 
 6. Iseli Niklas, 2009 Schafhausen i. E. 44 
 7. Christen Stefan, 2008 Stalden-Dorf 41 
 8. Bichsel Ben, 2008 Biglen-Arni 40 
 9. Liechti Marc, 2008 Röthenbach i. E. 38 
 10. Rüegger Jana, 2009 Gerlafingen-Zielebach 36 

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschläger S2 
 1. Vogel Nik, 2005 Oberdiessbach 102 
 2. Thierstein Luca, 2005 Oberthal 100 
 3. Nyffenegger Reto, 2006 Schafhausen i. E. 95 
 4. Maurer Silvano, 2005 Röthenbach i. E. 92 
 5. Burgos Angel, 2005 Biglen-Arni 88 
 6. Rüegsegger Lukas, 2005 Schüpbach 88 
 7. Zaugg Dario, 2005 Bigel-Goldbach 85 
 8. Müller Reto, 2005 Bigenthal-Walkringen 79 
 9. Fuchser Mario, 2005 Oberthal 78 
 10. Kovács Màtyàs, 2006 Lyssach 77 
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Zwischenrangliste Einzelschläger S3 
 1. Schüpbach Nino, 2003 Gerlafingen-Zielebach 187 
 2. Hofer Cyril, 2002 Gohl 176 
 3. Jordi Raphael, 2002 Wiler 149 
 4. Utz Dominik, 2002 Rüegsau-Affoltern 148 
 5. Hirsbrunner Marcel, 2003 Dürrenroth 147 
 6. Hofer Reto, 2002 Grünenmatt-Brandis 147 
 7. Grundbacher Cyril, 2002 Gerlafingen-Zielebach 144 
 8. Iseli Jan, 2002 Wynigen-Rumendingen 143 
 9. Rüfenacht Marco, 2002 Wasen-Lugenbach 139 
 10. Kämpfer Simon, 2003 Lueg i. E. 138 


